
 

Entire trip - Air = 4511 miles/ Bike = 390.2 miles/ Ground Transportation = 43.5 miles - Pittsburgh 2 DC 



 

Day 1 Tuesday, May 6, 2025 - Ground 23.4 miles - Pittsburgh (PIT) to hotel in Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 



 

Day 2 Wednesday, May 7, 2025 - Cycle 15.6 miles - Around Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 



 

Day 3 Thursday, May 8, 2025 - Cycle 37.2 miles - Pittsburgh, PA to West Newton, PA 



 

Day 4 Friday, May 9, 2025 - Cycle 43.8 miles - West Newton, PA to Ohiopyle, PA 



 

Day 5 Saturday, May 10, 2025 - Cycle 42.1 miles - Ohiopyle, PA to Meyersdale, PA 



 

Day 6 Sunday, May 11, 2025 - Cycle 32.4 miles - Meyersdale, PA to Cumberland, MD 



 

Day 7 Monday, May 12, 2025 - Cycle 53.8 miles - Cumberland, MD to Little Orleans, MD 



 

Day 8 Tuesday, May 13, 2025 - Cycle 43 miles - Little Orleans, MD to Williamsport, MD 



 

Day 9 Wednesday, May 14, 2025 - Cycle 36.2 miles - Williamsport, MD to Harpers Ferry, WV 



 

Day 10 Thursday, May 15, 2025 - Cycle 76.1 miles - Harpers Ferry, WV to Washington DC 



 

Day 11 Friday, May 16, 2025 - Cycle 10 miles - Washington DC 



 

Day 12 Saturday, May 17, 2025 - Ground 7.5 miles – VRBO to National Museum of Natural History to DCA 

 


